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Põlvamaa  jahilaskmise meistrivõistlused

Kadaja Lasketiir,
23. septembril 2023.a.

VINTRELV VJM-1

Seeniorid Sünniaeg

1 Tanel Kapp 1985 95
2. Siim Saag 1987 86
3. Ergo Adamson 1990 84
4. Maido Kartau 1979 76
5. Ingo Ingver 1983 70
6. Andrus Asadov 1993 70
7. Raiki Nelk 1975 69
8. Kristo Koort 1985 68
9. Valdo Kont 1979 64
10. Keio Muuga 1985 64
11. Hannes Teidearu 1985 63
12. Maario Hõimla 1995 62
13. Heiki Vider 1973 61
14. Rasmus Kont 2006 50
15. Indrek Himma 1983 39

Veteranid

1. Enno Hüva 1957 78

2 Sulev Päkk 1962 71

3 Rafik Asadov 1963 62

4 Andres Holts 1960 48
5 Ivar Treier 1944 46
6 Ulmar Saar 1968 45
7 Aivar Saag 1956 44
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SILERAUDNE GSP

Seeniorid
1. Tanel Kapp 1985 23 24 47
2. Maido Kartau 1979 23 19 42
3. Maario Hõimla 1995 21 20 41
4. Ergo Adamson 1990 21 18 39
5. Andrus Asadov 1993 22 16 38
6. Siim Saag 1987 21 17 38
7. Kristo Koort 1997 20 15 35
8. Keio Muuga 1985 19 14 33
9. Ingo Ingver 1983 15 14 29
10. Raiki Nelk 1975 14 15 29
11. Rasmus Kont 2006 16 12 28
12. Markus Kont 2008 11 15 26
13. Valdo Kont 1979 16 9 25
14. Randy Rau 1980 14 8 22
15. Indrek Himma 1983 11 9 20
16. Hannes Teidearu 1985 11 8 19
17. Aigar Aivar 1975 14 14
18. Veikko Taal 1972 9 5 14
19 Heiki Vider 1973 4 1 5

Naised
1 Ketlin Kapp 2011 9 8 17

Veteranid
2. Uuno Viirlaid 1958 22 20 44
3. Rafik Asadov 1963 22 17 39
4. Ulmar Saar 1968 14 13 27
5 Sulev Päkk 1962 12 12 24
6 Aivar Saag 1956 13 10 23
1. Hillar Paide 1937 11 0 11

Jahtkondadevaheline 

GSP võistkond

1 Rafik Asadov Saverna I 22 17 39 81
Maido Kartau 23 19 42

2 Maario Hõimla Veriora II 21 20 41 76
Kristo Koort 20 15 35

3 Tanel Kapp Peri 23 24 47 74

Ulmar Saar 14 13 27

Page 2



MV_2023

4 Ergo Adamson Saverna II 21 18 39 68

Ingo Ingver 15 14 29

5 Siim Saag Põlgaste 21 17 38 61

Aivar Saag 13 10 23

6 Keio Muuga Kõlleste 19 14 33 53

Indrek Himma 11 9 20

7 Valdo Kont Valgjärve 16 9 25 53

Rasmus Kont 16 12 28

8 Raiki Nelk Taevaskoja 14 15 29 52

Sulev Päkk 11 12 23

9 Hannes Teidearu Veriora I 11 8 19 24

Heiki Vider 4 1 5

Vintraudne

1 Ergo Adamson Saverna II 84 154

Ingo Ingver 70

2 Tanel Kapp Peri 95 140

Ulmar Saar 45

3 Raiki Nelk Taevaskoja 69 140

Sulev Päkk 71

4 Rafik Asadov Saverna I 62 138

Maido Kartau 76

5 Maario Hõimla Veriora II 62 130

Kristo Koort 68

6 Siim Saag Põlgaste 86 130

Aivar Saag 44

7 Hannes Teidearu Veriora I 63 124

Heiki Vider 61

8 Valdo Kont Valgjärve 64 114

Rasmus Kont 50

9 Keio Muuga Kõlleste 64 103

Indrek Himma 39

Peakohtunik  Anne Vasarik
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